NIGHTLIFE & BOTTLE SERVICE

CHAMPAGNE
Armand De Brignac
Louis Roederer Cristal
Dom Pérignon
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Moét & Chandon Imperial Brut

ROSE

Louis Roederer Cristal
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque
Armand de Brignac

Dom Pérignon

Veuve Clicquot

Moét & Chandon Nectar

MAGNUM 1.5 LITER
Armand de Brignac
Armand de Brignac Rosé
Dom Pérignon
Dom Pérignon Rosé
Louis Roederer Cristal
Louis Roederer Cristal Rosé
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque Rosé
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Veuve Clicquot Rosé
Moét & Chandon Nectar Rosé

JEROBOAM 3 LITER
Armand de Brignac Rosé
Dom Pérignon Rosé
Armand de Brignac
Dom Pérignon
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque Rosé

Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque Veuve

Clicquot Yellow Label

METHUSELAH 6 LITER

Dom Pérignon Rosé
Dom Pérignon

995
995
795
695
495
495

1,795
1,550
1,495
1,495
595
595

1,995
2,995
2,195
4,295
2,595
4,295
1,795
2,995
1,295
1,395
1,295

7,995

12,995

5,595
8,595
5,995
2,995
2,495

22,995
19,995

Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque Rosé 24,995

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label

3,995

NEBUCHADNEZZAR 15 LITER

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label

7,995

ROSE WINE
Chateau d’Esclans
“Whispering Angel”, France, Rosé

RED WINE
Caymus Cabernet Sauvignon

Napa Valley, California

Stag’s Leap Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley, California

The Prisoner Red Blend California

WHITE WINE

Far Niente Chardonnay
Napa Valley, California

— TABLE PACKAGES
OFF THE RECORD

Six Bottles of Armand De Brignac

(Ace of Spades) Champagne
8,495

THE BUS
One 3L Bottle of
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque
One bottle of Tito’s Vodka

4,495

THE “FLORAL” LADDER

Six Bottles of Perrier-Jouét Belle

Epoque Champagne
3,995

BEST FRIENDS

575

845

595

595

595

Dom Pérignon Champagne 750ml

One Bottle of Tito’s Vodka

1,095

A TOAST FIT FOR A KINGREMY

Martin Louis Xiii
Louis Xiii Toasting Glass
S(4)1,495 | (8) 2,495




NIGHTLIFE & BOTTLE SERVICE VODKA SCOTCH

Grey Goose (Flavors) 450 SINGLE MALT & BLENDED
Broken Shed 425 Johnnie Walker Blue Label 750
thel One + Ketel One Botanicals 425 Macallan 12 year 595
gilg)g(i{(:;?l‘;:;fl)e Vodka :g g Johnnie Walker Black Label 495
Stoli 300 GIN
Stoli Elit 475 Hendrick’s 425
VODKA MAGNUMS Tanqueray 10 400
Grey Goose 850 Bombay 400
CIROC (Flavors) 850 Tanqueray 300
Tito’s Handmade Vodka 850
Stoli Elit 020 . RUM
Bacardi 395
TEQUILA Captain Morgan 395
ULTRA PREMIUM SelvaRey (Flavors) 395
Clase Azul Ultra Anejo 3,595 SelvaRey Reserve 450
Gran Patrén Platinum Magnum 995
Clase Azul Special Edition 995 Angels Envy Rum Cask 450
Don Julio 1942 750mL 1195
Gran Patrén Platinum 750mL 550 COGNAC
Clase Azul Reposado 875 Rémy Martin Louis XIII 9,095
Casamigos Magnum Blanco 975 Hennessy “Richard Hennessy” 7,005
Casamigos Magnum Reposado 1025 Hennessy Paradis 1,795
Casamigos Magnum Aiiejo 1050 Rémy Martin XO 895
. Hennessy VSOP o
ANEJO Rémy M:rtin Zgo
Patron 550
Don Julio 525 CORDIALS
Fireball 395
REPOSADO Jigermeister 395
Patron 500
Don Julio 525 BEER
Casamigos 550 12 Pack 100
Codigo 525 6 Pack 50
BLANCO DO.MESTIC IMP.ORT .
Don Julio Magnum 950 Michelob Ultra Heineken Light
Don Julio 500 IPA Corona
Patrén 475 Modelo Stella Artois
Cadigo 500 Bud Light
Casamigos 525 Coors Light
BOURBONS & WHISKEY ESSENTIALS
Four Roses 400 Red Bull (Sugarfree & Flavors) (6) 45
Basil Hayden’s 400 Fiji Water (6) 39
Crown Royal 400 Perrier (6) 39
Angels Envy Rye Rum Cask 400

HYDRATION COMBINATION
Fiji Water (12) Red Bull (6) Bud Light Selzer (6)

165

Failure to meet table minimums will be assessed as a table fee. Contracted table minimums are not inclusive of tax and gratuity.
An 8.375% sales tax and 10% venue fee are added to all table service checks.



