

**CHAMPAGNE**

Armand De Brignac	995
Louis Roederer Cristal	995
Dom Pérignon	795
Perrier-Jouët Belle Epoque	695
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label	495
Moët & Chandon Imperial Brut	495

**ROSE**

Louis Roederer Cristal	1,795
Perrier-Jouët Belle Epoque	1,550
Armand de Brignac	1,495
Dom Pérignon	1,495
Veuve Clicquot	595
Moët & Chandon Nectar	595

**MAGNUM 1.5 LITER**

Armand de Brignac	1,995
Armand de Brignac Rosé	2,995
Dom Pérignon	2,195
Dom Pérignon Rosé	4,295
Louis Roederer Cristal	2,595
Louis Roederer Cristal Rosé	4,295
Perrier-Jouët Belle Epoque	1,795
Perrier-Jouët Belle Epoque Rosé	2,995
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label	1,295
Veuve Clicquot Rosé	1,395
Moët & Chandon Nectar Rosé	1,295

**JEROBOAM 3 LITER**

Armand de Brignac Rosé	7,995
Dom Pérignon Rosé	12,995
Armand de Brignac	5,595
Dom Pérignon	8,595
Perrier-Jouët Belle Epoque Rosé	5,995
Perrier-Jouët Belle Epoque Veuve	2,995
Clicquot Yellow Label	2,495

**METHUSELAH 6 LITER**

Dom Pérignon Rosé	22,995
Dom Pérignon	19,995
Perrier-Jouët Belle Epoque Rosé	24,995
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label	3,995

**NEBUCHADNEZZAR 15 LITER**

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label	7,995
-----------------------------	-------

**ROSÉ WINE**

Chateau d'Esclans	
"Whispering Angel", France, Rosé	575

**RED WINE**

Caymus Cabernet Sauvignon	
Napa Valley, California	845
Stag's Leap Cabernet Sauvignon	
Napa Valley, California	595
The Prisoner Red Blend California	595

**WHITE WINE**

Far Niente Chardonnay	
Napa Valley, California	595

**TABLE PACKAGES**

**OFF THE RECORD**

Six Bottles of Armand De Brignac  
(Ace of Spades) Champagne  
**8,495**

**THE BUS**

One 3L Bottle of  
Perrier-Jouët Belle Epoque  
One bottle of Tito's Vodka  
**4,495**

**THE "FLORAL" LADDER**

Six Bottles of Perrier-Jouët Belle  
Epoque Champagne  
**3,995**

**BEST FRIENDS**

Dom Pérignon Champagne 750ml  
One Bottle of Tito's Vodka  
**1,095**

**A TOAST FIT FOR A KINGRÉMY**

Martin Louis Xiii  
Louis Xiii Toasting Glass  
**S(4)1,495 | (8) 2,495**

**VODKA**

Grey Goose (Flavors)	450
Broken Shed	425
Ketel One + Ketel One Botanicals	425
CÎROC (Flavors)	450
Tito's Handmade Vodka	450
Stoli	300
Stoli Elit	475

**VODKA MAGNUMS**

Grey Goose	850
CÎROC (Flavors)	850
Tito's Handmade Vodka	850
Stoli Elit	950

**TEQUILA**

**ULTRA PREMIUM**

Clase Azul Ultra Añejo	3,595
Gran Patrón Platinum Magnum	995
Clase Azul Special Edition	995
Don Julio 1942 750mL	1195
Gran Patrón Platinum 750mL	550
Clase Azul Reposado	875
Casamigos Magnum Blanco	975
Casamigos Magnum Reposado	1025
Casamigos Magnum Añejo	1050

**AÑEJO**

Patrón	550
Don Julio	525

**REPOSADO**

Patrón	500
Don Julio	525
Casamigos	550
Código	525

**BLANCO**

Don Julio Magnum	950
Don Julio	500
Patrón	475
Código	500
Casamigos	525

**BOURBONS & WHISKEY**

Four Roses	400
Basil Hayden's	400
Crown Royal	400
Angels Envy Rye Rum Cask	400

**SCOTCH**

**SINGLE MALT & BLENDED**

Johnnie Walker Blue Label	750
Macallan 12 year	595
Johnnie Walker Black Label	495

**GIN**

Hendrick's	425
Tanqueray 10	400
Bombay	400
Tanqueray	300

**RUM**

Bacardi	395
Captain Morgan	395
SelvaRey (Flavors)	395
SelvaRey Reserve	450
Angels Envy Rum Cask	450

**COGNAC**

Rémy Martin Louis XIII	9,095
Hennessy "Richard Hennessy"	7,095
Hennessy Paradis	1,795
Rémy Martin XO	895
Hennessy VSOP	550
Rémy Martin	550

**CORDIALS**

Fireball	395
Jägermeister	395

**BEER**

12 Pack	100
6 Pack	50

**DOMESTIC**

Michelob Ultra
IPA
Modelo
Bud Light
Coors Light

**IMPORT**

Heineken Light
Corona
Stella Artois

**ESSENTIALS**

Red Bull (Sugarfree & Flavors) (6)	45
Fiji Water (6)	39
Perrier (6)	39

**HYDRATION COMBINATION**

Fiji Water (12)

Red Bull (6)

Bud Light Selzer (6)

165